

Bid Tabulation

Burke Creek Rabe Meadow Riparian Restoration Project

Prepared By: Nevada Tahoe Conservation District

Date: May 13, 2024

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Burdick Excavating		MKD Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
2	Staging and Storage Areas	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$54,327.00	\$54,327.00
3	Gravel Construction Entrance	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Filter Fence	LF	4,790	\$5.00	\$23,950.00	\$14.00	\$67,060.00	\$6.30	\$30,177.00
5	Construction Limit Fencing	LF	6,350	\$5.00	\$31,750.00	\$4.00	\$25,400.00	\$5.40	\$34,290.00
6	Fiber Rolls, As Directed	LF	700	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00
7	Dewatering/Diversion	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
8	Pedestrian Detours, Escorts, and Signage	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
9	Cultural Monitor Coordination	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
10	Clearing and Grubbing	SF	115,600	\$1.00	\$115,600.00	\$2.00	\$231,200.00	\$1.73	\$199,988.00
11	Salvage Sod, Stage, and Maintain	SF	32,000	\$4.00	\$128,000.00	\$2.00	\$64,000.00	\$5.00	\$160,000.00
12	Tree Removal and Stockpile	EA	48	\$500.00	\$24,000.00	\$410.00	\$19,680.00	\$1,700.00	\$81,600.00
13	Remove Milled Lumber in Ditch	LF	150	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$78.00	\$11,700.00
14	Remove Wire Fence at Nevada Beach	LF	470	\$5.00	\$2,350.00	\$10.00	\$4,700.00	\$20.00	\$9,400.00
15	Remove Barbed Wire Fence	LF	2,330	\$5.00	\$11,650.00	\$9.00	\$20,970.00	\$15.00	\$34,950.00
16	Remove Abandoned Utilities and Mobile Home Connections	EA	42	\$250.00	\$10,500.00	\$180.00	\$7,560.00	\$2,000.00	\$84,000.00
17	Campground Culvert Replacement	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
18	Aspen Restoration Area Grading and Protection	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
19	Floodplain and Channel Earthwork	CY	3,350	\$30.00	\$100,500.00	\$75.50	\$252,925.00	\$150.00	\$502,500.00
20	Water Quality Basin	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
21	Sod Blanket Channel	LF	315	\$250.00	\$78,750.00	\$143.00	\$45,045.00	\$107.00	\$33,705.00
22	Buried Log Grade Controls	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$630.00	\$3,150.00	\$670.00	\$3,350.00
23	Pond Earthwork and Floodplain Excavation	CY	2,440	\$35.00	\$85,400.00	\$51.50	\$125,660.00	\$150.00	\$366,000.00
24	Lam Watah Trail Raising	CY	650	\$50.00	\$32,500.00	\$205.00	\$133,250.00	\$240.00	\$156,000.00
25	Remove Rock Lined Ditch	LF	270	\$40.00	\$10,800.00	\$13.00	\$3,510.00	\$50.00	\$13,500.00
26	Decommission Trails	LF	290	\$5.00	\$1,450.00	\$25.50	\$7,395.00	\$30.00	\$8,700.00
27	Pond Treatment	SF	15,300	\$1.00	\$15,300.00	\$2.50	\$38,250.00	\$3.00	\$45,900.00
28	Sod Seed Treatment	SF	124,000	\$1.00	\$124,000.00	\$0.25	\$31,000.00	\$1.50	\$186,000.00
29	Place Salvaged Sod	SF	32,000	\$5.00	\$160,000.00	\$2.00	\$64,000.00	\$4.00	\$128,000.00
30	Willow Transplant	EA	70	\$500.00	\$35,000.00	\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$67.00	\$4,690.00
31	Slope Treatment	SF	10,200	\$1.50	\$15,300.00	\$4.75	\$48,450.00	\$3.00	\$30,600.00
32	As-Directed Log Placement for Enhanced Floodplain Roughness Treatment	LF	400	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$48.00	\$19,200.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
33	Upland Treatment	SF	15,000	\$2.50	\$37,500.00	\$4.00	\$60,000.00	\$3.00	\$45,000.00
34	Temporary Irrigation	LS	1	8000	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	100000	\$100,000.00
35	Relocate Wooden Fence	LF	160	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$56.00	\$8,960.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00
				Engineer's Estimate	\$1,576,600.00	Burdick Excavating	\$1,725,065.00	MKD Construction, Inc.	\$2,999,777.00